

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.3443 of 2025 & 40 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	30.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, for filing citations, if any, post the matters next week. <u>NV, J</u> Vns	

